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Worship Service
Sunday 10:00 AM
Communion: Weekly

Canyon Bible Church, Inc.
1342 NM 333 • Suite D

Tijeras, NM 87059
(505) 407-1609

STAFF

The spiritual leadership of Canyon Bible Church is provided by Pastor William E. Butler. The business side of Canyon
Bible Church is currently managed by a Board of Directors , which are elected annually. Eventually, as Canyon Bible
Church ordains additional Elders , the Board of Elders will become the Board of Directors. The Board of Directors is
supported by Corporate Officers and Activity Leaders. Any of these individuals can be reached via the contact
information provided below:

Elders
(Elders@CanyonBible.org)

Name Office E-mail

William (Bill) E. Butler Elder,
Pastor

Bill@CanyonBible.org

Board of Deacons
(Deacons@CanyonBible.org)

Name Office E-mail

Richard Pearson Deacon Richard@CanyonBible.org

Business Leaders (Board of Directors, Corporate Officers, etc.)
(Business@CanyonBible.org)

Name Office E-mail

William E. Butler Director
Elder

Bill@CanyonBible.org

Richard Pearson Director
Corporate Secretary

Deacon

Richard@CanyonBible.org

Cheryl A. Smith Corporate Treasurer Treasurer@CanyonBible.org

TBD Director
Corporate President

Deacon

TBD@CanyonBible.org
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Activity Leaders

Activity Name E-mail

Benevolence (Missions) Business Group Business@CanyonBible.org

Bulletin (Sunday Morning Worship) Joy Butler Joy@CanyonBible.org

Calendar Joy Butler Joy@CanyonBible.org

Directory TBD TBD@CanyonBible.org

Fellowship Lunch (4th Sunday of Each Month) Joy Butler Joy@CanyonBible.org

Food, Fun, Fellowship Joy Butler Joy@CanyonBible.org

History TBD Webmaster@CanyonBible.org

Men's Group Pastor Bill Butler Bill@CanyonBible.org

Mercy Ministries TBD Info@CanyonBible.org

Music John Welch welchjj77@gmail.com

Prayers Pastor Bill Butler Bill@CanyonBible.org

Web Site TBD Webmaster@CanyonBible.org

Women's Group Joy Butler Joy@CanyonBible.org
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Notes

If you are interested in becoming an Elder or Deacon, please talk to an Elder.

If you would like to help with a particular Activity, please contact the appropriate Activity Leader.

If you would like to see a new activity started, please talk to an Elder or a Deacon.

EVERYONE should participate in the works at Canyon Bible Church; so please offer your talents to help where you see
your interests. If you don't have a particular interest, but want to help, let an Elder or Deacon know. Help is
ALWAYS needed in various areas, some are listed, new ones are just a gleam in someone's eye. Your offer of service
may be just what is needed to start a new activity blooming at Canyon Bible Church.

PARTICIPATE; YOU ARE CANYON BIBLE CHURCH!
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